
Name Surname Course date Certificate date School name Contact No. E-mail address

Elize Nieuwenhuizen 01 May 2016 01 September 2016 825 654 405 sen2405@gmail.com
Fanie Le Hanie 01 May 2016 01 September 2016 Montana H/S Pretoria fanieleHanie@gmail.com
Jacobus Minnie 01 May 2016 01 September 2016 Eduplex jacobus@eduplex.co.za
Jacques Vermooten 01 May 2016 01 September 2016 Overkruin 810 454 068 jvermooten@overkruin.com 
Janine van Rooyen 01 May 2016 01 September 2016 Eduplex P/S 796 905 367 Nehan@eduplex.co.za 
Karen Pretorius 01 May 2016 01 September 2016 839 483 871 pretoriuskaren2@gmail.com
Michael van Wyk 01 May 2016 01 August 2017
Bianca van Wyk 01 May 2016 01 August 2017
Kevin Smith 01 May 2016 15 September 2017 thesmithskcnc@gmail.com
Anton van Tonder 01 May 2016 01 October 2017 Bicycle Company Nelspruit
JanAlbert 01 May 2016 01 October 2017 Garsfontein janalbert@garsies.co.za
Renata Joubert 01 May 2016 01 October 2017 Louis Trichardt 823 089 999 nata@mweb.co.za
Anette Hermann 01 May 2016 01 October 2017 Montana H/S Pretoria 824 647 944 netthermann@gmail.com
Kelly Adendorff 01 May 2016 01 October 2017 Montana H/S Pretoria kellyadendorff@vodamail.co.za
Franswua van Staden 01 May 2016 01 October 2017 Monnas 761 708 077 franswua@gmail.com
Craig Marsden 01 May 2016 01 October 2017 Monnas 828 545 428 marsden107@gmail.com
Herman Brand 01 May 2016 01 October 2017 Monnas 828 015 113 hmb@lantic.net
Johan Helberg 01 May 2016 01 October 2017 Monnas 827 732 029 jmhelberg@gmail.com
Kyle Brummer 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Monnas 731 943 509 kylebrummer48@yahoo.com
Koos Kempenaars 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Monnas 823 366 243 wrsrecp@gmail.com
Liese-Marie Botha 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Monnas 823 359 615 liese08@gmail.com
Norman Clements 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Monnas 823 919 182 norman.c@tpasec.co.za
Tania Kelfkens 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Monnas 733 000 279 tania.kelkens@gmail.com
Danie Steyn 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Monnas 834 103 675 danie.steyn@autotec.com
Marnie Le Roux 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Grey College 842 998 884 mleroux@go.co.za
Dorinda Linde 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Dr Viljoen C/S 832 922 299 dorinda@gmail.com
Deidre Schultz 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Student 820 763 463 schultz2deidre@gmail.com
Janet Bester 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Thaba Potcho C/S 832 929 105 janet.bester@gmail.com
Juan van den Berg 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Grey College 834 069 424 juan@go.co.za
Craig Steyn 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Grey College 610 725 001 steync@gc.co.za
Reanda van Pletzen 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Sentraal 729 522 750 reandavp@gmail.com
Tommie van Straten 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Grey College Prim 822 024 308 tom@gcpb.co.za
Albie Louw 01 May 2016 01 August 2017 Diamantveld 832 285 063 albertusl@yahoo.com
Anrique Davids 01 August 2017 Successful Montana Worcester 614 589 294 anriquedavids@gmail.com
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Alex Krugers 01 August 2017 Successful Belville/Durbanville 824 967 297 alex@zap.co.za
Ben Pudu 01 August 2017 Successful Paul Roos Stellenbosch 835 331 039 bpuddu@paulroos.co.za
Darren Lill 01 August 2017 Successful 798 736 029 darrenlill@mac.com
Jaco Smit 01 August 2017 Successful Melkbos 836 526 277 jj.jacosmit@gmail.com
Noel Pilkington 01 August 2017 Successful Durbanville 826 194 470 noelpilkington@gmail.com
Waylon Woodcock 01 August 2017 Successful Paul Roos Stellenbosch 828 284 140 waylon.woolcock@mac.com
William Owens 01 August 2017 Successful Melkbos 825 045 990 henry@ah-ha.co.za
Wilhelm du Toit 22 October 2017 09 July 2018 Menlopark 834 002 842 eqos@mweb.co.za                 
Gerda Richards 22 October 2017 09 July 2018 Menlopark 727 692 269 gerda.richards@menlopark.co.za
Chris van Blerk 22 October 2017 09 July 2018 Menlopark 825 949 245 chris.vanblerk@menlopark.co.za
Jaco Ferreira 22 October 2017 09 July 2018 Menlopark 832 454 412 jaco@revolutionfit.co.za
Johan / Erick Heyns 22 October 2017 09 July 2018 Menlopark 829 203 546 tracker8@telkomsa.net
Wessel Botha 22 October 2017 09 July 2018 Menlopark 745 468 863 wessel botha@worldonline.co.za
Francois van Tonder 22 October 2017 09 July 2018 Menlopark 723 014 777 vtdanie@vodamail.co.za
Deon Strydom 22 October 2017 09 July 2018 Menlopark 842 452 453 dnadental@iburst.co.za
Charl Nel 11 February 2018 06 June 2018 PHS H/S 828 599 453 charl.w@live.com
Pierre Cronje 11 February 2018 06 June 2018 Merensky H/S 828 040 060 pierredda@gmail.com
Kim Muller 11 February 2018 06 June 2018 Unicorn&Merensky L/S H/S 829 031 240 kim@pimuju.co.za
Tiaan Fullard 11 February 2018 06 June 2018 Stanford Lake College H/S 825 548 387 tiaan@slc.co.za
Andre Ehlers 11 February 2018 06 June 2018 Oosskool L/S 795 263 839 andreehlers3@icloud.com
David Baber 11 February 2018 06 June 2018 Hatfield CS Waterberg Acad 832 734 525 dbaber@esnet.co.za
Adriaan Moulder 11 February 2018 06 June 2018 Louis Trichard H/S 723 115 719 mnrmoulder@gmail.com
Eric du Preez 11 February 2018 01 April 2018 Limpopo Akademia Reformia 827 341 733 ericgodfrey.dupreez@vodacom.co.za
Lisa Mussmann 11 February 2018 01 April 2018 PHS H/S 824 156 750 lizamussmann@gmail.com
Andri Prinsloo 11 February 2018 01 April 2018 Tzaneen L/S 722 881 296 andriprinsloo@gmail.com
Johan van Dijkhorst 11 February 2018 11 June 2018 Limpopo Louis Trichard H/S 827 408 740 akkedis@dirtydouble.co.za
Leana Olivier 11 February 2018 11 June 2018 Goedehoop Skool Secunda 835 646 371 leana.olivier@gmail.com
Gerda Richards 11 February 2018 20 May 2018
Derek Putter 11 February 2018 19 November 2018 Curro Nelspruit 829 236 892 derek.p@curro.co.za
Andrea Rostron 20 May 2018 Successfull Applwood Primary School 636 826 821 andrea.rostron@applewood.co.za
Annelize Ziehl-Owens 20 May 2018 Successfull Van Riebeeckstrand Primary School 832 619 921 annelize@ah-ha.co.za
Cornelis Engelbrecht 20 May 2018 Successfull Gene Louw School 828 049 071 cornelis.engelbrecht@clicksgroup.co.za
Etienne Joubert 20 May 2018 Successfull Hugenote High School 823 534 251 joubertet@cput.ac.za
Linky Cilliers 20 May 2018 Successfull Van Riebeeckstrand Primary School 829 237 935 linkycilliers@mweb.co.za 
Lizanne Van Zyl 20 May 2018 Successfull Strand High School 828 996 249 lizannevanzyl68@gmail.com
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Michard Meets 20 May 2018 Successfull Beaumont Primary School 609 725 994 michardmeets@gmail.com
Stephan Du Toit 20 May 2018 Successfull Belville High School 834 628 749 sdutoit@hsbellville.co.za
Robyn Hamman 20 May 2018 Successfull Applewood Primalry School 826 864 061 robyn.hamman@applewood.co.za
Sam Hamman 20 May 2018 Successfull Applewood Primary School 824 467 568 head@applewood.co.za
Surita Boshoff 20 May 2018 Successfull De Hoop Primary 727 448 452 nsboshoff@gmail.com
Matthew Keyser 20 May 2018 Successfull Parel Vallei High School 817 871 778 keyserm247@gmail.com
Anrique Davids 01 August 2017 Successful Montana Worcester 614 589 294 anriquedavids@gmail.com
Alex Krugers 01 August 2017 Successful Belville/Durbanville 824 967 297 alex@zap.co.za
Ben Pudu 01 August 2017 Successful Paul Roos Stellenbosch 835 331 039 bpuddu@paulroos.co.za
Darren Lill 01 August 2017 Successful 798 736 029 darrenlill@mac.com
Jaco Smit 01 August 2017 Successful Melkbos 836 526 277 jj.jacosmit@gmail.com
Noel Pilkington 01 August 2017 Successful Durbanville 826 194 470 noelpilkington@gmail.com
Waylon Woodcock 01 August 2017 Successful Paul Roos Stellenbosch 828 284 140 waylon.woolcock@mac.com
William Owens 01 August 2017 Successful Melkbos 825 045 990 henry@ah-ha.co.za
Dick Rood 09 November 2018 Successfull Merensky HS 832 650 844 drood@live.co.za
Dorothy Rood 09 November 2018 Successfull Duiwelskloof LS + Merensky 832 650 844 drood@live.co.za
Willie Willemse 09 November 2018 Successfull Laerkool Pietersburg Oos 832 546 752 Willie.willemse@alert.co.za
Wilma Willemse 09 November 2018 Successfull Laerkool Pietersburg Oos 832 546 752 wwwillemse830@gmail.com
Stanley Thompson 09 November 2018 Successfull Louis Trichardt HS en ander 824 933 897 sales@thompsonsvw.co.za
Andra Thompson 09 November 2018 Successfull Louis Trichardt HS 837 277 811 andramuller01@gmail.com
Riaan Pretorius 09 November 2018 Successfull Laerkool Pietersburg Oos 827 485 841 pretoriusr@fnb.co.za
Louise Pretorius 09 November 2018 Successfull Laerkool Pietersburg Oos 836 864 256 pretoriusr@fnb.co.za
Hein Du Plessis 09 November 2018 Successfull Piet Potgieter HS 825 685 648 hein@debtsafe.co.za
Linda Du Plessis 09 November 2018 Successfull Krugerpark LS 828 299 411 hein@debtsafe.co.za
Edna Ytier 20 May 2019 Successful Beaumont Primary School 845 588 500 eytier@beaumont4u.co.za  
Francois Du Toit 20 May 2019 Successful Paarl Vallei High School 823 246 999 fdutoit@pvallei.co.za
Heather Oosthuizen 20 May 2019 Successful HTS Drostdy 820 485 812 h.oosthuiz@gmail.com
Jan De Beer 20 May 2019 Successful Dubanville High School 784 565 540 jdebeer@durbanvillehs.co.za
Julio Cerqueira 20 May 2019 Successful Academy Private School Zevenwacht 760 297 776 julio.c@mweb.co.za
Melani Cerqueira 20 May 2019 Successful Academy Private School Zevenwacht 833 388 803 melani.c@mweb.co.za
Stephan Liebenberg 20 May 2019 Successful Van Riebeeckstrand Primary School 832 712 283 stephan@vrspmail.co.za
Wessel Sonnekus 20 May 2019 Successful DF Malan 727 138 165 wsonnekus@dfmalan.com
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